GP3131

Vitesse de rotation :
Pince :

Puissance :

Niveau sonore :
Vibration :

Poids :

GP3131SET

LE LOT DE 2 MACHINES
| MEULEUSE DROITE -+ | MEULEUSE D'ANGLE

22 000 tr/min
6 mm
375W

75 dba
0,50 m/s®
0,60 Kg
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E= DE MEULEUSE

GP3329

Vitesse de rotation : 18 000 tr/min
Pince : 6 mm
Puissance : 375W
Niveau sonore : 75 dba
Vibration : 0,40 m/s?
Poids : 0,70 Kg

149,00€
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